2021
719
7/23
7/30
8/13
8/27
9/10
9/24
10/8
10/22
10/29
11/12
11/26
12/10
12/24
12/31
2022
1/14
1/28
2/11
2/25
3/11
3/25
4/8
4/22
4/29
5/13
5/27
6/10
6/24

Gene Chamberlain
Larry Winegard
Gene Chamberlain
Gene Chamberlain
Ken Jordan

Ben Brown

Charlie Shoemaker
Gene Chamberlain
Ken Jordan

Charlie Shoemaker
Gene Chamberlain
No Dance/Dark
Gene Chamberlain
No Dance/Dark

No Dance/Dark

Gene Chamberlain
Ken Jordan

Gene Chamberlain
Mike Mclintyre
Gene Chamberlain
Bob Clinebell
Gene Chamberlain
Ed & Carol Pabst
Gene Chamberlain
Gene Chamberlain
No Dance/Dark
Gene Chamberlain
Bob Clinebell

Lake of the Woods Square Dance Club

Schedule for 2021-2022

Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Clubhouse, Lower Level
Community Center
Clubhouse, Lower Level
Community Center (Spooky Halloween Dance)
Community Center
Thanksgiving Holiday
Clubhouse, Lower Level
Christmas Holiday

New Years

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center (Chocolate Insanity)
Community Center
Community Center
Community Center
Clubhouse Lower Level

Club House (Spring Dinner/Dance)
Community Center

Community Center

Memorial Day Weekend
Community Center

Community Center

(VASARDA Booster Dance)



