<u>Lake of the Woods Square Dance Club</u> <u>Schedule for 2021-2022</u>

2021		
7/9	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
7/23	Larry Winegard	Community Center
7/30	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
8/13	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
8/27	Ken Jordan	Community Center
9/10	Ben Brown	Community Center
9/24	Charlie Shoemaker	Clubhouse, Lower Level
10/8	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
10/22	Ken Jordan	Clubhouse, Lower Level
10/29	Charlie Shoemaker	Community Center (Spooky Halloween Dance)
11/12	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
11/26	No Dance/Dark	Thanksgiving Holiday
12/10	Gene Chamberlain	Clubhouse, Lower Level
12/24	No Dance/Dark	Christmas Holiday
12/31	No Dance/Dark	New Years
<u>2022</u>	0 0 1 1	
1/14	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
1/28	Ken Jordan	Community Center
2/11	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center (Chocolate Insanity)
2/25	Mike McIntyre	Community Center (VASABBA Beaster Bance)
3/11	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center (VASARDA Booster Dance)
3/25 4/8	Bob Clinebell Gene Chamberlain	Community Center Clubhouse Lower Level
4/6 4/22	Ed & Carol Pabst	
4/22 4/29	Gene Chamberlain	Club House (Spring Dinner/Dance) Community Center
5/13	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
5/27	No Dance/Dark	Memorial Day Weekend
6/10	Gene Chamberlain	Community Center
6/24	Bob Clinebell	Community Center
5/ Z-T	DOD OIII IODOII	Community Contor